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HAPPY HOUR

Mon-Fri & Sun, 12-8pm
2 for £14

COCKTAIIS
Manchester Spritz

Espresso Martini

Whiskey Sour

Aperol Spritz
Cheeky Charlie
Shelby Sling
Bramble

Prosecco - £25

House Wines - 30% off the bottle

House Lager & Inch’s Cider - £5
Heineken 0% - £3
Prosecco & 6-Shot Paddle of Tequila Rosé - £35

Mimosas - £5
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BOITOMIESS BRUNCH

Every Saturday

Brunch - The socially acceptable excuse for day drinking. Free-flowing drinks and a birdcage of tasty nibbles
Saturdays at 2.15pm & 4.30pm - £37.50pp




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

CANT SPOT THE COCKTAIL YOU WANT ? PIEASE ASK OUR MIXOI9GITS
WHO WILL BE MORE THAN HAPPY TO HELP YOU

SMOKING BARREL- £12.9
Jameson Black Barrel, Maple,

MANCHESTER SPRITZ- £96 ~ Angostura, Applewood Smoke  CHEEKY CHARLE- £10.9
Beefeater London Dry, Vimto, Vodka, Blackcurrant Liqueur,
Mixed Berries, Lemon, Lemonade Raspberry Liqueur, Lemon, Pineapple,
Prosecco

CHERRY BAKEWELL- £10.2
Havana Club Cuban Spiced,
Cherry Brandy, Amaretto, Almond,

BONFIRE- £10.5 Lemon, Pineapple, BY ORDER- £11.9
Havana Club 3 Years, Vanilla, Biscoff Havana Club 7 Years, Zubrowka Vanilla,
Créme de Cacao, Egg White, Cream, Apricot Liqueur, Coconult,
Honey, Biscoff Lime, Pineapple, Cream




SIGNATURE COCKTAIIS

CANT SPOT THE COCKTAIL YOU WANT ? PIEASE ASK OUR MIXOI9GITS
WHO WILL BE MORE THAN HAPPY TO HELP YOU

PEPPERMINT CREAM £11.9
BANOFFEE DAIQUIRI- £11.9 Creme de Menthe, SMALL HEAT MARTINI- £11
Bumbu, Toffee Liqueur, Banana, erlte Cl_'°°°l“te I:lqueur. Chivas 12 Years, Créme de Cacao,
Caramel, Apple, Pineapple, Apticot Liqueur, Hint Foam Chilli, Espresso, Egg White

Angostura

AUNT POL'S NEGRONI £11.8

Rasberry & Coffee Infused Gin
CHILLI KIMBER- £11.4 Sweet Vermouth, Campari RAZOR'S EDGE- £11.8

Tequila, Cherry Brandy, Lime, Mango, Cinnamon Whiskey, Apricot Liqueur,
Chilli, Grenadine, Ginger Beer Lemon, Orange, Egg White



CIASSIC COCKTAIIS

CANT SPOT THE COCKTAIL YOU WANT ? PIEASE ASK OUR MIXOI9GITS
WHO WILL BE MORE THAN HAPPY TO HELP YOU

ESPRESSO MARTINI- £10.1
Zubréwka Vanilla, Sugar,

MOJITO- £10.5 Kahlua, Espresso SHELBY SUNG- £9.7
Havana Club 3 Years, Beefeater Gin, Cherry Brandy,
Lime, Mint, Sugar, Soda Triple Sec, D.0.M. Benedictine Pineapple,

Lime, Angostura

PORNSTAR MARTINI - £11.9 STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI- £10.6
Zubrowka Vanilla, Passini, Havana Club 3 Years,
Passionfruit, Pineapple, APEROL SPRITZ- £9.9 Strawberry Liqueur, Lime, Sugar
Prosecco Aperol, Prosecco, Soda



CIASSIC COCKTAIIS

CANT SPOT THE COCKTAIL YOU WANT ? PIEASE ASK OUR MIXOI9GITS
WHO WILL BE MORE THAN HAPPY TO HELP YOU

MARGARITA- £10.2 WHISKEY SOUR- £11.1 BRANDY RIEXANDER- £11.3
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Whiskey, Lemon, Egg White, Martell VS, Créme de Cacao,
Sugar Sugar, Angostura Bitters Cream

BRAMBIE - £9.6 IONG ISIAND ICED TEA - £10.2
Beefeater London Dry, Vodka, Beefeater London Dry,
Lemon, Blackberry Liqueur Havana Club 3 Years, Triple Sec,

Olmeca Blanco, Lemon, Cola



MOCKTAIIS

Bonnie Gold- £5.3
Pineapple, Orange, Mango, Coconut, Passionfruit

Red Right Hand- £5.3
0% Rhubarb Gin, Lemon, Egg White, Strawberry, Cranberry

Ruby's Rainbow- £5.3
0% Blue Curacao, Passionfruit, Orange, Cranberry, Vimto

Virgin Mojito- £5.3
Lime, Mint, Soda

Virgin Pornstar- £5.3
Pineapple, Apple, Passionfruit, Lemon, Lemonade




SHOTS

Tequila Rose- 6x for £20
Sambuca- Black or White- 6x for £22
Baby Guinness- 6x for £20
Olmeca Reposado Tequila- 6x for £25
Jaffa Cake- 6x for £20
Baby Beer-6x for £20
Jagermeister- 6x for £22
Jammy Dodger- 6x for £20
Skittle Bombs- 6x for £22
Jiger Bombs- 6x for £25
JD Fire- 6x £25

French Toast- 6x for £20
Cinnamon, Zubrowka Vanilla, Maple Syrup

Cazcabel- Coffee or Honey- 6x for £25



WINES




Wines
Red Wines

Luna Azul, Merlot, Chile
Soft stone fruit, cassia & clove

lllusion, Malbec, Argentina
Crunchy redcurrant & juicy black cherry

Via Alta, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Rich blackcurrant with a hint of mint

Cramele Recas, Pinot Noir, Romania
Vibrant raspberry, cherry & cinnamon

Vifia Cerrada, Rioja Crianza, Spain
Oaked vanilla & ripe blackberry

Richland, Black Shiraz, Australia
Black pepper, black cherry & vanilla

Rosé Wines

Farfalla, Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy
Delicate raspberry, apricot & strawberry

Charlie Zin, White Zinfandel, U.S.A.
Sweet red dessert fruit & hints of vanilla

Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, France
Floral orange-blossom, peach & strawberry

175ml 250ml Bt

£69 £9

£11 £99

£14 £9.1

£69 £9

£14 £91

£26

£29

£32

£28

£34

£31

£26

£28

£42



WHITE WINES

Central Monte, Chardonnay, Chile
Stone fruits, cooked apple & honey

Inkosi, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa
Zingy lemon and green fig

Primi Soli, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Citrus forward with a hint of dried apricot

Waddling Duck, Sauv Blanc, N. Zealand

Green apple, pear & aromas of cut grass

lllusion, Chenin Blanc, South Africa
Soft peach & green apples

Entreflores, Albarifio, Spain
Grapefruit, apricot & peach

SPARKLNG

Prosecco Brut, Italy
Citrus, white flowers & pear

Prosecco Rosé, Italy
Red berries, citrus & peach

Moét & Chandon Brut, France
Green apple & citrus

Moét & Chandon Rosé, France
Fresh red berries & rose petal

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut, France
Citrus fruits & toasty brioche

Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rosé, France
Strawberry, cherry & raspberry

Dom Perignon Brut, France
Honey, grapefruit & stone fruits

250ml Bt
£9  £26
£94 £2]
£99 £29
£13.7 £39
£32
£42
125ml Bt
£59 £33
£59 £33
£65
£10
£75
£105
£300






BEERS

Draught

House Lager-

Madri

Birra Moretti

Brixton Reliance Pale Ale
Guinness-

Inch's Cider-
BOTTIES & CANS

Sol

Heineken

Heineken 0%

Peroni

Desperados

Beavertown Neck Oil
Beavertown Gamma Ray

0ld Mout Cider Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Cider Berries & Cherries

GUINNESS

%

3.1
4.6
46
4.2
4]
4.5

%

4.2
50
0.05
50
59
43
54

%

4.0
4.0

Half Pint Pint

£31
£34
£34
£35
£3.5
£31

330ml,

£49
£5.2
£4.0
£56
£59
£6.1
£6.2

500ml

£6
£6

£5.5
£6.1
£6.
£6.3
£63
£5.5



SPIRITS




SPIRITS

VODKA 25ml  BH
Belvedere, Poland £69 £140
Grey Goose, France £11 £150
Ciroc, France £11 £150
U'Luvka, Poland £170
RUM

Bumbu, Barbados £62 £140
Plantation 3 Stars, Caribbean £62 £140
Diplomatico Exclusiva, Venezuela £6.7 £160
La Hechicera, Colombia £13 £170
Ron Zacapa 23 Years, Guatemala £250
Ron Zacapa X0, Guatemala £490
TEQUIIA

Patron Silver, Mexico £69 £160
Patron Reposado, Mexico £14 £180
Patron Adiejo, Mexico £99 £200
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico £102 £210
Don Julio Afiejo, Mexico £144 £230
Don Julio 1942, Mexico £380

Clase Azul Reposado, Mexico £580



COGNAC

Martell VS, France
Martell X0, France
Hennessy VIS, France

Hennessy X0, France

Remy Martin VSOP, France

GIN

Plymouth, England
Hendrick’s, Scotland
Fords, England

Tanqueray, Scotland
Tanqueray No.10, Scotland

Monkey 47, Germany

WHISK(E)Y

Chivas 12 Years, Scotland
Chivas 18 Years, Scotland
Woodford Reserve, US.A.
Legendary Dark Silkie, Ireland
Macallan 12 Years, Scotland

Macallan 18 Years Scotland

Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Scotland

25ml

£59

£222

£6.6

£23.2

£13

£5.2

£6.6

£59

£56

£6.3

£85

£5.2

£12.8

£58

£12

£12.7

£316

£21.2

Btl

£130

£290

£150

£300

£200

£100

£120

£130

£130

£150

£160

£110

£210

£140

£160

£200

£290

£280
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—VODKA VO DKA

DISTILLED AND BOTT

IN
FRANCE
- DISTILLED AND BOTTLED BY
POLMOS ZYRARDOW

40% alc./vol.



BEER PACKAGE:
WINE PACKAGE:

12x Sol or Heineken- i
£50 : 2x House Wine- £40

12x Peroni or ;‘ 2x Premium Wine-

Desperados or Old - £50
Mout- £60 |

BUBBLY PACKAGE SHOTS FIRED-£175

2x Prosecco- £55 | | Ix Premium Spirit
| | I1x 6-Shot Paddle
2x Moét & Chandon i 3x Mixer
Brut- £100

THE SHELBY BOYS- £200 y ! ADA'S OUT AGAIN- £200

Ix Premium Spirit | Ix Premium Spirit
I1x 6-Shot Paddle s I1x 6-Shot Paddle
6x Heineken or Sol | Ix Prosecco or 1x Premium Wine
3x Mixer | | 3x Mixer

EDEN CLUB SIGNATURE- £300 | POLLY'S PACKAGE- £350

Ix Premium Spirit | 2x Premium Spirit
1x Btl of Tequila Rose or | | 2x Prosecco or 2x Premium Wine
Jigermeister f | 2x 6-Shot Paddle
18x Sol or Heineken | | 6x Mixer
3x Mixer |

GARRISON SPECIAL- £750
4x Premium Spirit
36x Sol or Heineken
6x Prosecco or 4x House Wine or 3x Premium Wine
or Ix Moét & Chandon Brut

6x 6-Shot Paddles
Unlimited Mixer (only 6 mixers at any one time)




. PREMIUM SPIRITS

" Vodka

. Belvedere

' Grey Goose
. Ciroc- Original, Red Berry, Apple,
' Mango, Pineapple

- Gin
~ Monkey 47

. Hendrick's

Tanqueray
~ Tanqueray No.10

'~ Whisk(e)y

. Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Chivas 12 Years

. Legendary Dark Silkie

. Rum
. Plantation 3 Stars
" Diplomatico Exclusiva

. Bumbu
. Planteray ( Plontation ) Pineapple

. Shot Paddles

Tequila Rose

Baby Guinness

. Baby Beer

. Sambuca- White or Black
Olmeca Reposado Tequila
. Jigermeister

Cazcabel Tequila- Coffee or Honey
~ JDFire

ey

HOUSE WINES

White

Central Monte Chardonnay
Inkosi Sauvignon Blanc
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio

Rosé
Farfalla Pinot Grigio Blush
Charlie Zin White Zinfandel

Red

Luna Azul Merlot

lllusion Malbec

Cramele Recas Pinot Noir

PREMIUM WINES

White

Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc
lllusion Chenin Blanc
Entreflores Albarifio

Rosé
Whispering Angel

Red
Via Alta Cabernet Sauvignon

Vifia Cerrada Rioja Crianza
Richland Black Shiraz







SILKIE IRISH WHISKEY
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MERCHANDISE
NOW AVAIIABIE

PIEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR DETAILS
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